1
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 53
53
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

1000+500+250+100+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµF
Tolerance ±20%
895-362TACL684M010X100.5100.68
895-350TACL474M010X120.5100.47
895-349TACL105M006X100.56.31.0
895-337TACL155M004X100.541.5
895-325TACL225M003X100.532.2
@ 100kHz(Max) Order CodeMftrs. List No.
ESR Max (Ω)Leakage µA Voltage
d.c.
µF
@ 120Hz
TAJ Series – Low Profile
356-033868
356-032633
356-031415
356-03026.8
356-02964.7
356-02844.7
356-02723.3
356-02602.2
356-02591.5
6.3 Volt d.c.
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
356-0338TAJW686K006RW1.54.31068
356-0326TAJW336K006RW1.82.11033
356-0314TAJT156K006RT3.51.01015
356-0302TAJT685K006RT5.00.5106.8
356-0296TAJT475M006RT6.00.5204.7
356-0284TAJS475K006RS7.50.5104.7
356-0272TAJS335K006RS9.00.5103.3
356-0260TAJS225K006RS18.00.5102.2
356-0259TAJS155M006RS25.00.5201.5
µF Order CodeMftrs. List No.Case SizeESR (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)Tolerance (%)
6.3 Volt d.c.
356-0247TAJT685K004RT6.00.5106.8
356-0235TAJS685K004RS8.00.5106.8
356-0223TAJS475M004RS10.00.5204.7
356-0211TAJS335K004RS18.00.5103.3
356-0200TAJS225K004RS25.00.5102.2
µF Order CodeMftrs. List No.Case SizeESR (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)Tolerance (%)
4 Volt d.c.
356-02476.8
356-02356.8
356-02234.7
356-02113.3
356-02002.2
4 Volt d.c.
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
356-019310
2 Volt d.c.
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
356-0193TAJS106M002RS8.00.52010
µF Order CodeMftrs. List No.Case SizeESR (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)Tolerance (%)
2 Volt d.c.